TECHNICAL INFORMATION
WATTAGE 46.0W per sheet
IP RATING IP20 - dry location
TOTAL OUTPUT RGB30K  -   2200 lm
Red           - 296 lm
Green       -     845 lm
Blue          - 171 lm
3000K      -   1034 lm

Sign lighting
Retail displays
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
Example part number:  LLI-FS46.0W-20-R30-24V
MOUNTING OPTIONS:
See page 2 for full mounting details. 3M™ mounting adhesive included
on the back of sheet. Holes available for securing with screws.
CONNECTORS:
One (1) power connector (length 48”) and two (2) connector cables
are included with each sheet. Do not exceed 6A.
12
.1
”
30
5m
m
24.2”  610mm
2”
50
.2
 m
m
COLOR CHANGING FLEX SHEET
RGBW / Flexible LED Sheet / 24V
3”  76.2mm
Power Connector - 48” Connector Cable - 3”
3 YEAR
LIMITED
WARRANTY
+ -
DIMMABLE
IP20
UNCOATED
SPECIFIER
PROJECT
DATE
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 1
REV 20.08
SERIES IP RATING COLOR VOLTAGE
LLI-FS46.0W – 20 – R30 – 24V
Part Number: LLI-FS-PWR5-48IN Part Number: LLI-FS-CON5-3IN
Catalog Number
LLI-FS46.0W-20-R30-24V
Notes
TypeProject 21-12877-3  Date 6/25/2021
RGB/W | Saturated Color
Submitted By
16500, INC
COLOR CHANGING FLEX SHEET
RGBW / Flexible LED Sheet / 24V
INSTALLATION / MOUNTING OPTIONS
FRONT
OF SHEET
LED Cutting Line Working Voltage
Wiring Terminal
Screw Hole
Cutting Line
BACK
OF SHEET
Screw holes (detail)
3M™ Adhesive Tape Screw holes
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 2
REV 20.08
Catalog Number
LLI-FS46.0W-20-R30-24V
Notes
TypeProject 21-12877-3  Date 6/25/2021
RGB/W | Saturated Color
Submitted By